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FAIRMOU{IIT

A J

CharlieCard & | Cash on board Reduced fare

Contactless

$1.70 $1.70 $0.85
$2.40 $4.10 $1.10

Complete fare/pass rules and free/reduced fare eligibility:
mbta.com/fares or call 617-222-3200

o Transfer to bus/subway available on CharlieCard and Bus

contactless—good for 2 hours, pay fare difference.
Bus + Subway

o Children 11 & under ride free.

All MBTA buses are accessible to people with disabilities.

Effective December 15, 2024 Replaces August 2024

Dedham Mall

or Stimson St -
Forest Hills Sta

Connections

ORANGE LINE
NEEDHAM LINE

Information 617-222-3200
Lost and Found 617-222-2399
TTY 617-222-5146

Realtime arrival information, maps, and more

mbta.com



[A][B][C] runs only on school days

@ to Avenue Louis Pasteur via routes 38 and 39

leaves Avenue Louis Pasteur via routes 38 and 39 at this time

[D] via Grove St

PM times are bold

Information in this timetable is subject to change without notice. Traffic
and weather may affect running times.

Always check bus destination signs before boarding. Some buses may
only serve a part, or skip portions of this route.

Holidays

SUN New Year's Day
MLK Jr. Day
Presidents Day
Patriots’ Day

SUN Memorial Day

SUN Independence Day

SUN Labor Day

Columbus/Indigenous
Peoples Day

SUN Thanksgiving

SUN Christmas Day
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